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BertolettiPeti Barbara I Se104,919977,5-4746,57Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma I Ju101,398996-7264,41Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti PancaMonaco Roberta 97,162677,5-5251,62Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara I M2\394,850796,5-7271,25Se At Pe Roma4 Master 3
BertolettiPerego Nicoletta 91,495585-6362,81Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMigliacci Paola I M190,843580-6358,6Roma Powerlifting6 Master 1
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 83,407672,5-6357,63Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PancaPresenti Valentina I Ju82,406567,5-5753,42Se At Pe Roma8 Junior
Assoluti PancaFerrero Marta 82,111475-6361,43Forma Club Monza9 Junior
BertolettiAlbrito Cristina 75,909657,5-5248,21Virtus Gallarate10 Master 2
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna I M275,759060,5-5251,7Semiramide Team11 Master 2
Assoluti PancaIannibelli Federica 73,703062,5-5755,84Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Assoluti PancaCastronovo Glenda 73,251780-8479,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino13 Senior
Assoluti PancaGregori Elisa 73,230462,5-5756,3New Ragelift Treviso14 Senior
Assoluti PancaFassi Chiara 72,314957,5-5251,41Iron Fist Torino15 Junior
Assoluti PancaBattigaglia Alessia 65,846950-5248,37Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Senior
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 64,760750-5249,46Bulls Powerlifting Torino17 Senior
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Teresa 63,436952,5-5754,13Se At Pe Roma18 Master 1
Assoluti PancaSplendido Federica 54,693352,5-7265,62New Ragelift Treviso19 Senior
Assoluti PancaBalzani Barbara 47,136535-4746,91Iron Fist Torino20 Senior
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-47
BertolettiPeti Barbara I Se104,919977,546,57Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Assoluti PancaBalzani Barbara 47,13653546,91Iron Fist Torino2 Senior

-52
Assoluti PancaMonaco Roberta 97,162677,551,62Se At Pe Roma1 Senior
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna I M275,759060,551,7Semiramide Team2 Master 2
BertolettiAlbrito Cristina 75,909657,548,21Virtus Gallarate3 Master 2
Assoluti PancaFassi Chiara 72,314957,551,41Iron Fist Torino4 Junior
Assoluti PancaBattigaglia Alessia 65,84695048,37Bulls Powerlifting Torino5 Senior
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 64,76075049,46Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 Senior

-57
Assoluti PancaPresenti Valentina I Ju82,406567,553,42Se At Pe Roma1 Junior
Assoluti PancaIannibelli Federica 73,703062,555,84Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti PancaGregori Elisa 73,230462,556,3New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Teresa 63,436952,554,13Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1

-63
BertolettiPerego Nicoletta 91,49558562,81Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMigliacci Paola I M190,84358058,6Roma Powerlifting2 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFerrero Marta 82,11147561,43Forma Club Monza3 Junior
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 83,407672,557,63Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior

-72
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara I M2\394,850796,571,25Se At Pe Roma1 Master 3
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma I Ju101,39899664,41Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti PancaSplendido Federica 54,693352,565,62New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior

-84
Assoluti PancaCastronovo Glenda 73,25178079,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino1 Senior
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Junior
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma I Ju101,398996-7264,41Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PancaPresenti Valentina I Ju82,406567,5-5753,42Se At Pe Roma2
Assoluti PancaFerrero Marta 82,111475-6361,43Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PancaFassi Chiara 72,314957,5-5251,41Iron Fist Torino4

Senior
BertolettiPeti Barbara I Se104,919977,5-4746,57Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PancaMonaco Roberta 97,162677,5-5251,62Se At Pe Roma2
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 83,407672,5-6357,63Lazio Powerlifting3
Assoluti PancaIannibelli Federica 73,703062,5-5755,84Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti PancaCastronovo Glenda 73,251780-8479,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino5
Assoluti PancaGregori Elisa 73,230462,5-5756,3New Ragelift Treviso6
Assoluti PancaBattigaglia Alessia 65,846950-5248,37Bulls Powerlifting Torino7
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 64,760750-5249,46Bulls Powerlifting Torino8
Assoluti PancaSplendido Federica 54,693352,5-7265,62New Ragelift Treviso9
Assoluti PancaBalzani Barbara 47,136535-4746,91Iron Fist Torino10

Master 1
BertolettiPerego Nicoletta 91,495585-6362,81Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PancaMigliacci Paola I M190,843580-6358,6Roma Powerlifting2
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Teresa 63,436952,5-5754,13Se At Pe Roma3

Master 2
BertolettiAlbrito Cristina 75,909657,5-5248,21Virtus Gallarate1
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna I M275,759060,5-5251,7Semiramide Team2

Master 3
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara I M2\394,850796,5-7271,25Se At Pe Roma1


